
Featherboard Gates: Standard, 
Featherboard gates are 1m wide, Jakcured softwood sawn finish, constructed with galvanized
bolts and stainless steel nails.  Right hand hanging as standard. (left hand hanging also available).
Wider gates are available as a special order.  Also available as pairs, please ask for price and
details.  Please note that pairs of convex or concave garden gates will have one curve as
standard, this applies to most garden gates not just featherboard. Key locks are available for
featherboard gates.

Featherboard Gates (level top)

Concave Featherboard Gates

Convex Featherboard Gates

Gate 
Height* 
1.78m

1.18m 
1.48m
1.78m
1.90m

Gate 
Width 
0.9m

1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m

Ref

231900 ●

231100 ●
231200 ●

231300 ●

232000 m

To suit fence
height
1.8m

1.2m 
1.5m
1.8m
1.95m

*Gate 
height
1.15m 
1.45m
1.75m

To suit fence
height
1.2m
1.5m 
1.8m

Ref

231101m

231211 m
231301 m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m

Ref

231102m

231202m

231302●

*Gate 
height
1.15m 
1.45m
1.75m

To suit fence
height
1.2m
1.5m 
1.8m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m

Posts for hanging garden
gates (see pages 40 & 41)
Our gate posts, like all
Jacksons panels and
traditional fencing systems,
are supplied in natural
Jakcured finish and are
guaranteed against rot and
insect attack for 25 years. 

For example for hanging a
1.75m high gate you would
need a pair of standard
square profile posts, Ref
641500 2.4m long - size 100
x 100mm nominal.

However, if you are using
these gates within a run of
fence panels, fencing system
or at the end of a run, then
use slotted end posts.   

The rise and fall on convex and concave
Featherboard gates is 75mm.  The gate
height stated is the maximum height of
the gate.     
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* with capping

* Convex and Concave gates do not have capping

* Convex and Concave gates do not have capping

● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    t WHILE STOCK LASTS    i INCLUDES BOLTS AND SCREWS

buy on line www.jacksons-fencing.co.uk or call 0800 414343 for sales or advice
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Brook Gate (ideal match for T & G panels)

Gate 
Height* 

1.18m
1.48m
1.78m 
1.78m
1.78m

Gate 
Width 

1m
1m
750mm 
900mm 
1m 

Ref

275800 m
275900 m
276000 ●
276100 ●
276200 ●

To suit fence
height
1.22m 
1.52m
1.83m
1.83m
1.83m

Gate 
Height* 

1.15m
1.45m
1.75m 
1.75m
1.75m

Gate 
Width 

1m
1m
750mm 
900mm 
1m 

Ref

277100 m
277200 m
277300 ●
277400 ●
277500 ●

To suit fence
height
1.22m 
1.52m
1.83m
1.83m
1.83m

Brook and Brabourne Boarded Garden Gates (for use with tongue & Groove effect panels)
Robust and versatile gates that will give ultimate privacy to any property.  Supplied in natural
Jakcured finish.  Standard widths: 750mm, 900mm and 1m. Other widths available as specials.
Heights: 1.2, 1.5 and 1.8m when hung 50mm above the ground for clearance. 
All gates are right hand hanging when viewed from the front as standard.  Left hand hanging
are available.  Capping rail on Brook gate top to match fence capping rail

Brabourne gate (convex top)

Gate fittings 
The gates fittings include ring latch, adjustable hook and band hinge.
Fittings are heavily galvanized steel. Key locks are available - please ask.
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Jakcure® End Grain Preservative
Where cutting or drilling after treatment
cannot be avoided use Jakcure® End
Grain Preservative
to ensure no
timber is left
untreated.

500g bottle
Ref

131212 ●

* with capping

* Convex and Concave gates do not have capping
The drop on a convex gates is 75mm.  The gate height
stated is the maximum height of the gate.     

Ref
228000 ●
228050 n
228100 n
171000 ●

Wall Plate
1.8m Planed finish
2.1m Planed finish
2.4m Planed finish
1.8m Planed finish

Size
100 x 75mm
100 x 75mm
100 x 75mm
100 x 50mm

Wall Plates for fixing gates to walls

Posts for hanging garden
gates (see pages 40 & 41)
Please note: Some timber products will take a
while to dry out after the Jakcure process and
natural shrinkage can occur.  To prevent unstained
timber becoming visible, we recommend not
staining products until they have had a prolonged
period of dry weather to fully dry out.
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Hit & Miss Gates Vertical

Hit & Miss Gates Horizontal

Chevron Hit & Miss Gates

Paliframe
Ref

657600 ●

657660 ●

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

Ref

662900 m

662990 m

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

Ref

631900 ●

631990 ●

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

Ref

631800 m

631880 m

Gate height
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

* with capping

* with capping

* with capping

* with capping

● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    t WHILE STOCK LASTS    i INCLUDES BOLTS AND SCREWS
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Venetian Gates

Chilham Gates

Ref

657700 ●

657770 ●

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

Ref

656400 ●

656440 ●

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

Please note that pairs of garden gates will have one curve as standard. 65

* with capping

* with capping

Woven Gates

Ref

656610 m

656611 m

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

* with capping

Canterbury Combi Gates

Ref

659000 m

659090 m

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed

Left Handed

To suit fence
height
1.83m

1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 

1.00m

* with capping
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Palisade Gates Rounded Pale tops

Jaktop Gates
Gate

Height 
0.86m
1.15m  
1.75m

0.86m
1.15m 

0.86m
1.15m

Gate 
Width 

1m
1m
1m

1.2m
1.2m

1.5m
1.5m

Ref

602600 ●

602900 ●

603200 ●

602700 ●

603000 ●

602800 m

603100 m

To suit fence
height
0.9m
1.2m
1.8m

0.9m
1.2m

0.9m
1.2m

Ref

223300 ●
224300 ●

225800 n

Gate height

0.95m 
1.15m
1.75m

To suit fence
height

1m 
1.2m
1.8m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m

Palisade Gates Pointed Pale tops

Palisade Gate Posts

Ref

222700 ●

222600 ●

225900 m 

Gate height

0.95m 
1.15m
1.75m

To suit fence
height

1m 
1.2m
1.8m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m

Pointed Tops  Ref
220500 ●

220600 n

226500 m

Gate height
0.95m 
1.17m
1.75m

Post height
1.5m 
1.8m
2.4m

Rounded Tops  Ref 
223400 ●

224400 ●

226800 n

602200 n

1.5 & 1.8m are 100 x 75mm & 2.4m are  125 x 75mm section (not morticed).
Traditional Jaktop Gate Posts

Gate height
0.86m 
1.2m

Post height
1.5m 
1.8m

Ref 
602400 m

602500 m

Made from 100 x 100mm  section. Notched to
take half round rails, top weathered one way. 

Centre Gate Stop
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For posts for
hanging other
garden gates
(please see
pages 40 & 41)

Square Top Standard Trellis Gates

Posts these should be 0.6m longer than the height of the
trellis, see page 8   Finals & postcaps are on page 43.

Ref

639500 m
639550 m

Gate height*
1.78m

Right handed
Left Handed

To suit panel
height
1.83m
1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m

Premier Trellis Gates
Ref

740000 m
750000 m

744000 m

Gate height*
1.78m

4” Square
Lattice
Diamond

To suit panel
height
1.83m
1.83m
1.83m

Gate 
Width 
1.00m 
1.00m
1.00m

* with capping

● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    t WHILE STOCK LASTS    i INCLUDES BOLTS AND SCREWS

trial new pages 62-71- new gates_26228 Jacksons pp4-6  02/05/2013  16:07  Page 8




